USA | 95 Methodist Hill Drive | Rochester, NY 14623 | +1.585.321.5800 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
FRANCE | 3 Avenue du Canada | 91974 Les Ulis, Cedex | +33 (0)1 64 53 39 80 | sales@spectracom.fr
UK | 6A Beechwood | Chineham Park | Basingstoke, Hants, RG24 8WA | +44 (0)1256 303630 | info@spectracom.co.uk
SWEDEN | Box 20020 | 161 02 Bromma, Sweden | +46 8 598 510 00 | info@pendulum.se
Q�q
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com

Weight: 4.0 kg (mainframe only) to 11.0 kg
(fully populated)
Ordering Information
900A:  19” mainframe
909B:  Standard sinewave output module
909E:  Timecode output module
910D:  Input splitter module
911D:  230 V AC mains power module
911E:  115 V AC mains power module
919A:  Hi-level sinewave output module
920B:  5 to 10 MHz frequency doubler module
922A:  10 MHz TTL to RS422
922B:  1PPS TTL to RS422
922C:  10 MHz RS422 to TTL
930A:  Universal fi ber transceiver module
980A:  RF auto-changeover module
980B:  Timecode auto-changeover module
980C:  1PPS auto-changeover module
Included with Shipment
Mains cable (to power module 911)
User manual
2 year warranty